Woodland Economic Survey 1

SurveyMonkey

1. What type of jobs are most important to Woodland? Select up to three

Retail | |

Services |

Manufacturing / Industrial |

Agriculture |

Government [ ]

Professional / Administrative | |

2. Is it important for people who live here to work here?

Yes |

No [
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Response
Percent

59.8%

43.8%

82.1%

43.8%

11.6%

30.4%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Percent

79.3%

20.7%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

67

49

92

49

13

34

112

Response
Count

88

23

111



3. Is there atie between types of jobs and quality of community?

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes | | 93.7% 104
No [ 6.3% 7
answered question 111
skipped question 1

4. 1s Woodland providing the right employment opportunities?

Response Response

Percent Count

Yes | 29.2% 31
No | 70.8% 75
answered question 106
skipped question 6
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Woodland Economic Survey 2

1. Does Woodland have a sense of community? Yes or No

Yes |

No [

2. If yes is the main sense or feel of Woodland:

a. Recreation - Tourism [ ]
b.History [ ]

c. Agriculture [

d. Natural beauty [ |

e. Business or industry []

f. Bedroom - commuter [ ]
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SurveyMonkey
Response Response
Percent Count
80.0% 80
20.0% 20
answered question 100
skipped question 1
Response Response
Percent Count
20.5% 18
25.0% 22
8.0% 7
21.6% 19
4.5% 4
20.5% 18
answered question 88
skipped question 13



3. Are we losing our sense of community?

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes | I 57.3% 55
No | | 42.7% 41
answered question 96
skipped question 5

4.1s Woodland changing? Yes or No

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes | | 90.8% 89
No [ 9.2% 9
answered question 98
skipped question 3

5.If yesis it changing:

Response Response

Percent Count
Too quickly [ ] 17.7% 17
Not quickly enough | | 43.8% 42
Seems about right | | 38.5% 37
answered question 96
skipped question 5
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6. Is Woodland changing in the right direction? Yes or No

Yes

No
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Response
Percent

54.8%

45.2%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

51

42

93



Woodland Economic Survey 3

SurveyMonkey

1. Should Woodland aggressively pursue economic development? Yes or No

Yes

No

2. What are Woodland's top economic attributes? Pick 3

Railroad availability

I-5 access

Proximity to Portland metro area

Proximity to Longview metro area

Close to Columbia River

Infrastructure

Port

Educational system

Response
Percent

| 88.8%

11.3%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Percent

48.1%

97.5%

E—
[—
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55.7%

5.1%

41.8%

1.3%

22.8%

15.2%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

71

80

Response
Count

38

77

44

33

18

12

79



3. What type of economic development opportunities are missing from Woodland?

Exporting

Education

Health care

Professional business services

[
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Response
Percent

39.7%

21.8%

34.6%

43.6%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

31

17

27

34

78
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